
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   California 258  274       532  -36 
3  2   Pepperdine 270  268       538  -30 
2  3   San Jose State  269  278       547  -21 

T4  4   Arizona State 280  273       553  -15 
T4  T5   San Francisco 280  275       555  -13 
T6  T5   UC Davis 285  270       555  -13 
T6  7   St. Mary's (CA) 285  271       556  -12 
8  8   San Diego State 287  272       559  -9 

T9  9   Santa Clara  288  276       564  -4 
T11  10   Oregon State  290  275       565  -3 
T9  11   Long Beach State 288  279       567  -1 
13  12   Augusta  295  273       568  E 

T11  13   Fresno State 290  280       570  +2 
15  14   Hawaii 299  281       580  +12 
14  15   San Diego 298  289       587  +19 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T3 1   Collin Morikawa  California  65  64       129  -13   
T1 2   Sebastian Crampton  California  63  67       130  -12   
T21 T3   Matthew McCarty  Santa Clara  70  61       131  -11   
T3 T3   RJ Manke  Pepperdine  65  66       131  -11   
T1 T5   Kaiwen Liu  California  63  71       134  -8   
T12 T5   Ryan Han  UC Davis  68  66       134  -8   
T12 7   Mason Andersen  Arizona State  68  67       135  -7   
T8 T8   Sean Yu  San Jose State  67  69       136  -6   
T6 T8   Christoffer Palsson  San Francisco  66  70       136  -6   
T8 T8   Youssef Guezzale  San Diego State  67  69       136  -6   
T6 T8   Bryce Wortman  San Jose State  66  70       136  -6   
T26 T8   Toby Briggs  San Francisco  71  65       136  -6   
T18 T13   Joshua McCarthy  Pepperdine  69  68       137  -5   
T26 T13   Clay Feagler  Pepperdine  71  66       137  -5   
T12 T13   Ethan Farnam  St. Mary's (CA)  68  69       137  -5   
T18 T13   Matthew Heitel  San Jose State  69  68       137  -5   
T33 T17   Aaron Whalen  San Diego State  72  66       138  -4   
T26 T17   Daniel Kim  UC Davis  71  67       138  -4   
T12 T17   Thomas Hutchison  UC Davis  68  70       138  -4   
T46 T17   Laken Hinton  Augusta  73  65       138  -4   
T12 T21   Cameron Sisk  Arizona State  68  71       139  -3   
T21 T21   Sean Kato  Oregon State  70  69       139  -3   
T26 T21   Roy Cootes  Pepperdine  71  68       139  -3   
T33 T21   Mikey Slesinski  St. Mary's (CA)  72  67       139  -3   
T21 T25   Shawn Lu  Oregon State  70  70       140  -2   
T46 T25   Alex del Rey  Arizona State  73  67       140  -2   
T8 T25   Kevin Velo  San Jose State  67  73       140  -2   
T8 T25   James Song  California  67  73       140  -2   
T46 T29   Ryan Grauman  St. Mary's (CA)  73  68       141  -1   
T21 T29   Alex Lee  Fresno State  70  71       141  -1   
T26 T29   Blake Wagoner  Arizona State  71  70       141  -1   
T26 T29   Hunter Reed  Long Beach State  71  70       141  -1   
T52 T29   Spencer Tibbits  Oregon State  74  67       141  -1   
T52 T29   Justin Arcano  Hawaii  74  67       141  -1   
T33 T35   Patrick Pockels  Long Beach State  72  70       142  E   
T52 T35   Tommy Stephenson  Fresno State  74  68       142  E   
T12 T35   Joseph Chun *  California  68  74       142  E   
T33 T38   Austin Murphy *  Pepperdine  72  71       143  +1   
T46 T38   Christian Banke *  San Diego State  73  70       143  +1   
T33 T38   Ben Campbell  San Jose State  72  71       143  +1   
T46 T38   Joe Fryer  Long Beach State  73  70       143  +1   
T26 T38   Tim Widing  San Francisco  71  72       143  +1   
T52 T38   Cody Riecks  Fresno State  74  69       143  +1   
T60 T38   Soren Lind  San Francisco  75  68       143  +1   

T33 T38   Blake Hathcoat  St. Mary's (CA)  72  71       143  +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T33 T38   Hunter Epson  Long Beach State  72  71       143  +1   
T21 T47   Derek Ackerman  Santa Clara  70  74       144  +2   
T60 T47   Steve Sugimoto  San Diego State  75  69       144  +2   
T52 T47   Alex Shead  Augusta  74  70       144  +2   
T70 T47   Ethan Ashbrook  St. Mary's (CA)  77  67       144  +2   
T33 T47   Ben Doyle  California  72  72       144  +2   
T3 T47   Joe Highsmith  Pepperdine  65  79       144  +2   
T33 T53   Matthew Anderson  San Francisco  72  73       145  +3   
T18 T53   Koichiro Ishika *  Arizona State  69  76       145  +3   
T73 T53   Tanner Hughes  UC Davis  78  67       145  +3   
T63 T53   Nolan Thoroughgood  Oregon State  76  69       145  +3   
T33 T53   George Gardner  San Diego  72  73       145  +3   
T63 T53   Jino Sohn  Arizona State  76  69       145  +3   
T63 T53   Gustav Andersson  Augusta  76  69       145  +3   
T70 T53   Zihao Jin  San Diego State  77  68       145  +3   
T33 T53   Remington Hirano  San Diego  72  73       145  +3   
T70 T62   Konrad Brauckmeyer  Santa Clara  77  69       146  +4   
T63 T62   Cameron Kaneko  Hawaii  76  70       146  +4   
T63 T62   Yash Majmudar  San Diego  76  70       146  +4   
T33 T65   Michael Cliff  Fresno State  72  75       147  +5   
T46 T65   Joey Moore  San Diego State  73  74       147  +5   
T73 T65   Viktor Lindgren  Augusta  78  69       147  +5   
T52 T65   Nordin Van Tilburg  Santa Clara  74  73       147  +5   
T52 T65   Nickolaus Nelson  Hawaii  74  73       147  +5   
T52 T65   Berk Harvey  Santa Clara  74  73       147  +5   
T33 T71   Alex van Wyk  Augusta  72  76       148  +6   
T63 T71   Tyler Gardner  Fresno State  76  72       148  +6   
T77 T71   Tyler Schafer  Long Beach State  79  69       148  +6   
T77 74   Nate Jetter *  San Jose State  79  70       149  +7   
T73 75   Natheethorn Teacharuangchit  UC Davis  78  72       150  +8   
T79 76   Cole Yoshida  Hawaii  81  71       152  +10   
T63 T77   Keaton Gudz  Oregon State  76  78       154  +12   
T73 T77   David Ricciardelli  San Diego  78  76       154  +12   
T79 T77   William Grattan  San Diego  81  73       154  +12   
T60 80   Justin Ngan  Hawaii  75  82       157  +15   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 California 258 274 532

1 Collin Morikawa (1) 65 64 129

2 Sebastian Crampton (2) 63 67 130

T5 Kaiwen Liu (3) 63 71 134

T25 James Song (4) 67 73 140

T47 Ben Doyle (5) 72 72 144

2 Pepperdine 270 268 538

T3 RJ Manke (4) 65 66 131

T13 Joshua McCarthy (1) 69 68 137

T13 Clay Feagler (3) 71 66 137

T21 Roy Cootes (5) 71 68 139

T47 Joe Highsmith (2) 65 79 144

3 San Jose State 269 278 547

T8 Sean Yu (2) 67 69 136

T8 Bryce Wortman (5) 66 70 136

T13 Matthew Heitel (4) 69 68 137

T25 Kevin Velo (1) 67 73 140

T38 Ben Campbell (3) 72 71 143

4 Arizona State 280 273 553

7 Mason Andersen (3) 68 67 135

T21 Cameron Sisk (4) 68 71 139

T25 Alex del Rey (1) 73 67 140

T29 Blake Wagoner (2) 71 70 141

T53 Jino Sohn (5) 76 69 145

T5 San Francisco 280 275 555

T8 Christoffer Palsson (2) 66 70 136

T8 Toby Briggs (4) 71 65 136

T38 Tim Widing (1) 71 72 143

T38 Soren Lind (5) 75 68 143

T53 Matthew Anderson (3) 72 73 145

T5 UC Davis 285 270 555

T5 Ryan Han (3) 68 66 134

T17 Thomas Hutchison (1) 68 70 138

T17 Daniel Kim (4) 71 67 138

T53 Tanner Hughes (2) 78 67 145

75 Natheethorn Teacharuangchit (5) 78 72 150

7 St. Mary's (CA) 285 271 556

T13 Ethan Farnam (1) 68 69 137

T21 Mikey Slesinski (4) 72 67 139

T29 Ryan Grauman (2) 73 68 141

T38 Blake Hathcoat (3) 72 71 143

T47 Ethan Ashbrook (5) 77 67 144
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 San Diego State 287 272 559

T8 Youssef Guezzale (5) 67 69 136

T17 Aaron Whalen (4) 72 66 138

T47 Steve Sugimoto (2) 75 69 144

T53 Zihao Jin (3) 77 68 145

T65 Joey Moore (1) 73 74 147

9 Santa Clara 288 276 564

T3 Matthew McCarty (1) 70 61 131

T47 Derek Ackerman (3) 70 74 144

T62 Konrad Brauckmeyer (5) 77 69 146

T65 Nordin Van Tilburg (2) 74 73 147

T65 Berk Harvey (4) 74 73 147

10 Oregon State 290 275 565

T21 Sean Kato (4) 70 69 139

T25 Shawn Lu (1) 70 70 140

T29 Spencer Tibbits (3) 74 67 141

T53 Nolan Thoroughgood (2) 76 69 145

T77 Keaton Gudz (5) 76 78 154

11 Long Beach State 288 279 567

T29 Hunter Reed (5) 71 70 141

T35 Patrick Pockels (3) 72 70 142

T38 Joe Fryer (1) 73 70 143

T38 Hunter Epson (2) 72 71 143

T71 Tyler Schafer (4) 79 69 148

12 Augusta 295 273 568

T17 Laken Hinton (3) 73 65 138

T47 Alex Shead (1) 74 70 144

T53 Gustav Andersson (2) 76 69 145

T65 Viktor Lindgren (5) 78 69 147

T71 Alex van Wyk (4) 72 76 148

13 Fresno State 290 280 570

T29 Alex Lee (1) 70 71 141

T35 Tommy Stephenson (2) 74 68 142

T38 Cody Riecks (4) 74 69 143

T65 Michael Cliff (3) 72 75 147

T71 Tyler Gardner (5) 76 72 148

14 Hawaii 299 281 580

T29 Justin Arcano (4) 74 67 141

T62 Cameron Kaneko (1) 76 70 146

T65 Nickolaus Nelson (2) 74 73 147

76 Cole Yoshida (5) 81 71 152

80 Justin Ngan (3) 75 82 157

15 San Diego 298 289 587

T53 George Gardner (1) 72 73 145

T53 Remington Hirano (4) 72 73 145

T62 Yash Majmudar (3) 76 70 146

T77 David Ricciardelli (2) 78 76 154

T77 William Grattan (5) 81 73 154
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T35 Joseph Chun (California) 68 74 142

T38 Austin Murphy (Pepperdine) 72 71 143

T38 Christian Banke (San Diego State) 73 70 143

T53 Koichiro Ishika (Arizona State) 69 76 145

74 Nate Jetter (San Jose State ) 79 70 149
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Morikawa California 2.63 -3 
D. Kim UC Davis 2.63 -3 
M. Heitel SJSU 2.63 -3 
D. Ackerman SantaClara 2.75 -2 
B. Wortman SJSU 2.75 -2 
K. Liu California 2.75 -2 
M. Andersen ASU 2.75 -2 
L. Hinton Augusta 2.88 -1 
T. Hutchison UC Davis 2.88 -1 
E. Farnam SMC 2.88 -1 
B. Doyle California 2.88 -1 
C. Palsson USF 2.88 -1 
M. Slesinski SMC 2.88 -1 
K. Velo SJSU 2.88 -1 
S. Crampton California 2.88 -1 
A. Lee Fresno St. 2.88 -1 
H. Epson LBSU 2.88 -1 
S. Lu Oregon St. 3.00 E 
G. Gardner San Diego 3.00 E 
B. Hathcoat SMC 3.00 E 
A. del Rey ASU 3.00 E 
T. Briggs USF 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
M. McCarty SantaClara 3.68 -7 
R. Manke Pepperdine 3.68 -7 
S. Crampton California 3.82 -4 
C. Morikawa California 3.86 -3 
B. Wortman SJSU 3.86 -3 
S. Lu Oregon St. 3.86 -3 
T. Widing USF 3.86 -3 
J. Chun California 3.86 -3 
A. Whalen SDSU 3.86 -3 
E. Farnam SMC 3.86 -3 
K. Liu California 3.86 -3 
T. Hutchison UC Davis 3.86 -3 
J. Song California 3.86 -3 
R. Han UC Davis 3.86 -3 
Y. Guezzale SDSU 3.91 -2 
S. Yu SJSU 3.91 -2 
L. Hinton Augusta 3.91 -2 
T. Stephenson Fresno St. 3.91 -2 
J. McCarthy Pepperdine 3.91 -2 
C. Feagler Pepperdine 3.95 -1 
C. Sisk ASU 3.95 -1 
M. Andersen ASU 3.95 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Crampton California 3.83 -7 
C. Morikawa California 3.83 -7 
C. Feagler Pepperdine 3.83 -7 
T. Briggs USF 4.00 -6 
R. Han UC Davis 4.00 -6 
C. Palsson USF 4.17 -5 
Y. Guezzale SDSU 4.17 -5 
R. Grauman SMC 4.17 -5 
J. Arcano Hawaii 4.17 -5 
R. Manke Pepperdine 4.17 -5 
J. McCarthy Pepperdine 4.17 -5 
R. Cootes Pepperdine 4.17 -5 
C. Riecks Fresno St. 4.17 -5 
K. Velo SJSU 4.33 -4 
P. Pockels LBSU 4.33 -4 
M. Andersen ASU 4.33 -4 
S. Yu SJSU 4.33 -4 
T. Hughes UC Davis 4.33 -4 
S. Kato Oregon St. 4.33 -4 
H. Reed LBSU 4.33 -4 
S. Sugimoto SDSU 4.33 -4 
C. Banke SDSU 4.33 -4 

Eagles 
S. Crampton California 3
R. Cootes Pepperdine 2
C. Feagler Pepperdine 2
B. Wortman SJSU 2
B. Harvey SantaClara 1
J. Arcano Hawaii 1
J. Ngan Hawaii 1
B. Campbell SJSU 1
S. Yu SJSU 1
M. Andersen ASU 1
T. Hughes UC Davis 1
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 1
B. Doyle California 1
R. Han UC Davis 1
M. Heitel SJSU 1
M. McCarty SantaClara 1
P. Pockels LBSU 1
J. McCarthy Pepperdine 1
J. Sohn ASU 1
C. Morikawa California 1
C. Riecks Fresno St. 1

Birdies 
C. Morikawa California 15
R. Manke Pepperdine 13
R. Han UC Davis 13
M. Heitel SJSU 12
R. Grauman SMC 11
L. Hinton Augusta 11
M. McCarty SantaClara 11
M. Slesinski SMC 11
T. Widing USF 10
J. McCarthy Pepperdine 10
R. Cootes Pepperdine 10
D. Ackerman SantaClara 10
S. Crampton California 10
T. Briggs USF 10
K. Liu California 10
Y. Guezzale SDSU 10
J. Song California 10
C. Palsson USF 10
D. Kim UC Davis 9
H. Epson LBSU 9
T. Hutchison UC Davis 9
T. Hughes UC Davis 9

Pars 
S. Tibbits Oregon St. 28
S. Lind USF 26
M. Anderson USF 26
E. Farnam SMC 25
C. Sisk ASU 25
A. del Rey ASU 25
J. Arcano Hawaii 25
A. Shead Augusta 25
K. Liu California 25
C. Kaneko Hawaii 25
A. Lee Fresno St. 24
M. Andersen ASU 24
A. Murphy Pepperdine 24
Y. Majmudar San Diego 24
C. Banke SDSU 24
B. Hathcoat SMC 24
A. Whalen SDSU 24
J. Moore SDSU 23
S. Kato Oregon St. 23
N. Nelson Hawaii 23
H. Reed LBSU 23
S. Yu SJSU 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Meadow Club 72.11 80

2 Meadow Club 70.16 80

 

Total Average Scores
Meadow Club 71.14 160

 

Meadow Club: Meadow Club
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 492 1 2 39 32 5 1   

2 4 443     12 56 11   1 

3 4 403     11 45 22 1 1 

4 4 400     21 45 12 2   

5 3 194     12 46 20 2   

6 4 454     14 46 17 3   

7 4 436     17 43 16 4   

8 3 165     11 60 8 1   

9 4 464     11 44 22 3   

10 4 378     13 62 5     

11 3 152     13 56 11     

12 4 382     11 59 8 1 1 

13 5 543   3 35 32 7 2 1 

14 3 208     7 59 14     

15 5 506   4 37 30 8 1   

16 4 323   1 29 46 2 1 1 

17 4 428     20 47 11 2   

18 4 363     13 51 12 4   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 464 +0.21 

3 4 403 +0.20 

5 3 194 +0.15 

6 4 454 +0.11 

7 4 436 +0.09 

18 4 363 +0.09 

14 3 208 +0.09 

12 4 382 +0.03 

2 4 443 +0.03 

8 3 165 -0.01 

11 3 152 -0.02 

4 4 400 -0.06 

17 4 428 -0.06 

10 4 378 -0.10 

16 4 323 -0.30 

13 5 543 -0.34 

15 5 506 -0.44 

1 5 492 -0.49 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=1&topar=-3&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 363 +0.50 

9 4 464 +0.39 

17 4 428 +0.34 

6 4 454 +0.21 

2 4 443 +0.19 

5 3 194 +0.17 

8 3 165 +0.15 

11 3 152 +0.13 

14 3 208 +0.11 

7 4 436 +0.09 

16 4 323 +0.06 

15 5 506 +0.04 

3 4 403 +0.03 

12 4 382 -0.08 

10 4 378 -0.10 

4 4 400 -0.15 

13 5 543 -0.22 

1 5 492 -0.74 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 464 +0.21 

3 4 403 +0.20 

5 3 194 +0.15 

6 4 454 +0.11 

7 4 436 +0.09 

18 4 363 +0.09 

14 3 208 +0.09 

12 4 382 +0.03 

2 4 443 +0.03 

8 3 165 -0.01 

11 3 152 -0.02 

4 4 400 -0.06 

17 4 428 -0.06 

10 4 378 -0.10 

16 4 323 -0.30 

13 5 543 -0.34 

15 5 506 -0.44 

1 5 492 -0.49 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 492 1 9 88 52 9 1   

2 4 443     19 107 33   1 

3 4 403     32 82 43 2 1 

4 4 400     41 99 17 2 1 

5 3 194     18 102 36 4   

6 4 454     24 93 36 7   

7 4 436   1 27 97 27 8   

8 3 165     23 104 32 1   

9 4 464     14 90 50 6   

10 4 378     32 113 14 1   

11 3 152     27 103 26 3 1 

12 4 382     31 106 20 2 1 

13 5 543   6 63 68 18 3 2 

14 3 208     20 109 27 3 1 

15 5 506   9 62 52 26 11   

16 4 323   1 42 99 12 5 1 

17 4 428     28 89 38 3 2 

18 4 363     21 85 41 12 1 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=1&topar=-3&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16574&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

